
APCHCKRP T h u  Nov 1 2 , 2 0 1 5  4 : 4 3  PM " "  c i t y  o f  L a V i s t a  " "  QPER: AKH PAGE 1 
1 0 , 3 0 . 1 4  ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER £ -

BANK NO BANK NAME '  1 

CHECK NO DATE VENDOR NO VENDOR NAME CHECK AMOUNT CLEARED VOIDED 

1 BK NE CKG MAIN ( 6 0 0 - 8 7 3 )  

4 6 4 1 1  P a y r o l l  C h e c k  

4 6 4 1 2  G a p  i n  C h e c k s  
T h r u  1 1 9 4 4 5  

G a p  i n  C h e c k s  

1 1 9 4 4 6  1 1 / 0 4 / 2 0 1 5  4 3 2 6  MIDWEST RIGHT OF WAY SVCS I N C  2 , 8 7 5 , 0 0  * W i A L "  
1 1 9 4 4 7  1 1 / 0 4 / 2 0 1 5  1 4 3  THOMPSON DREESSEN & DORNER 1 2 , 5 4 2 . 7 9  " M A N U A L "  
1 1 9 4 4 8  1 1 / 0 4 / 2 0 1 5  3 6 3  S I D  2 3 7  - CIMARRON WOODS 1 2 , 5 0 0 . 0 0  " M A N U A L "  
1 1 9 4 4 9  1 1 / 0 4 / 2 0 1 5  3 0 3  T I ]  CONSTRUCTION LLC 1 0 , 9 1 4 . 9 0  **MANUAL** 
1 1 9 4 5 0  1 1 / 0 4 / 2 0 1 5  4 0 1 8  K I S S E L / E  & S ASSOCIATES 1 0 , 2 1 0 . 9 2  " M A N U A L * *  
1 1 9 4 5 1  1 1 / 0 4 / 2 0 1 5  2 9 9 5  OLSSON ASSOCIATES 1 , 0 6 7 . 1 0  " M A N U A L "  
1 1 9 4 5 2  1 1 / 0 4 / 2 0 1 5  1 4 7  CHRIS MADDEN 2 , 5 2 6 , 6 6  " M A N U A L "  
1 1 9 4 5 3  1 1 / 0 4 / 2 0 1 5  1 9 0  LOGAN SIMPSON DESIGN I N C  9 , 7 8 7 . 9 8  " M A N U A L * *  
1 1 9 4 5 4  1 1 / 0 4 / 2 0 1 5  3 4 8  MIKE JONES 1 2 0 . 0 0  " M A N U A L * *  
1 1 9 4 5 5  1 1 / 0 4 / 2 0 1 5  3 7 0 2  LAUGHLIN, KATHLEEN A ,  TRUSTEE 1 1 6 . 0 0  " M A N U A L "  
1 1 9 4 5 6  1 1 / 0 4 / 2 0 1 5  4 8 6 7  VAN RU C R E D I T  CORPORATION 3 6 . 0 7  " M A N U A L "  
1 1 9 4 5 7  1 1 / 0 9 / 2 0 1 5  3 7 0  NEBRASKA LAW ENFORCEMENT 1 0 0 . 0 0  " M A N U A L "  
1 1 9 4 5 8  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  2 8 9 2  AA WHEEL & TRUCK SUPPLY I N C  2 5 2 . 8 0  
1 1 9 4 5 9  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  3 9 8 3  A B E ' S  PORTABLES I N C  1 7 5 . 0 0  
1 1 9 4 6 0  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  7 6 2  ACTION BATTERIES UNLTD I N C  5 8 6 . 5 4  
1 1 9 4 6 1  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  2 8 6 8  A I R  POWER O F  NEBRASKA 1 6 6 . 6 0  
1 1 9 4 6 2  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  5 7 1  ALAMAR UNIFORMS . 0 0  " C L E A R E D "  " V O I D E D "  
1 1 9 4 6 3  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  5 7 1  ALAMAR UNIFORMS 4 2 9 . 5 0  
1 1 9 4 6 4  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  5 0 0 5  ALTEC INDUSTRIES  INCORPORATED 2 , 4 2 2 . 7 0  
1 1 9 4 6 5  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  7 2 0  AMERICAN LEGAL PUBLISHING CO 2 5 0 . 0 0  
1 1 9 4 6 6  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  1 2 7 1  AMERICAN PLANNING ASSOCIATION 5 1 9 . 0 0  
1 1 9 4 6 7  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  1 9 7 3  ANN TROE 9 0 0 . 0 0  
1 1 9 4 6 8  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  1 8 8  ASPHALT & CONCRETE MATERIALS 2 1 2 . 5 6  
1 1 9 4 6 9  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  2 0 1  BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS 6 8 . 6 3  
1 1 9 4 7 0  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  2 5 5 4  BARCAL, ROSE 2 6 4 . 8 8  
1 1 9 4 7 1  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  4 0 3 7  BAXTER FORD 144TH & 1 - 8 0  9 6 . 2 8  

" V O I D E D * *  1 1 9 4 7 2  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  4 7 8 1  BISHOP BUSINESS EQUIPMENT . 0 0  " C L E A R E D "  " V O I D E D * *  
1 1 9 4 7 3  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  4 7 8 1  BISHOP BUSINESS EQUIPMENT 1 , 2 1 9 . 8 9  
1 1 9 4 7 4  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  3 6 1  BRITTANY BISHOP 1 2 0 , 0 0  
1 1 9 4 7 5  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  1 9 6  B U C K  H I L L S  ENERGY 1 0 7 . 3 9  
1 1 9 4 7 6  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  1 7 2 4  BNA 5 3 7 . 0 0  
1 1 9 4 7 7  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  1 2 4 2  BRENTWOOD AUTO WASH 4 2 . 0 0  
1 1 9 4 7 8  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  4 4 9 4  BRIDGESTONE GOLF I N C  1 , 1 0 2 . 5 0  

. 0 0  1 1 9 4 7 9  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  2 6 2 5  CARDMEMBER SERVICE-ELAN 
1 , 1 0 2 . 5 0  

. 0 0  " C L E A R E D "  " V O I D E D "  
1 1 9 4 8 0  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  2 6 2 5  CARDMEMBER SERVICE-ELAN . 0 0  " C L E A R E D * *  " V O I D E D "  
1 1 9 4 8 1  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  2 6 2 5  CARDMEMBER SERVICE-ELAN . 0 0  " C L E A R E D "  " V O I D E D "  
1 1 9 4 8 2  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  2 6 2 5  CARDMEMBER SERVICE-ELAN . 0 0  " C L E A R E D * *  " V O I D E D "  
1 1 9 4 8 3  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  2 6 2 5  CARDMEMBER SERVICE-ELAN . 0 0  " C L E A R E D "  " V O I D E D "  
1 1 9 4 8 4  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  2 6 2 5  CARDMEMBER SERVICE-ELAN 1 7 , 9 5 6 . 8 4  
1 1 9 4 8 5  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  2 1 9  CENTURY LINK 6 3 6 . 3 8  
1 1 9 4 8 6  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  2 5 4 0  CENTURY LINK BUSN SVCS 8 8 . 8 3  
1 1 9 4 8 7  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  1 5 2  C I T Y  OF OMAHA 4 1 . 1 7  
1 1 9 4 8 8  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  3 0 1  C I T Y  OF P A P I L L I O N  3 0 1 , 3 0 8 . 0 0  
1 1 9 4 8 9  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  4 6 1 5  CONSOLIDATED MANAGEMENT 5 7 . 0 0  



APCHCKRP 
1 0 . 3 0 . 1 4  

Thu N o v  1 2 , 2 0 1 5  4 : 4 3  **** C i t y  o f  L a v i s t a  
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER 

**** OPER: AKH PAGE 2 

4E 
CHECK NO DATE Hi CHECK AMOUNT CLEARED VOIDED 

119490  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
119491  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
119492 1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
119493  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
119494 1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
119495  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
119496  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
119497 1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
119498  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 4 9 9  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 $  
119500  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 0 1  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
119502  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
119503  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
119504  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
119505  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
119506  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 0 7  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
119508  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 0 9  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 1 0  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 1 1  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 1 2  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
119513  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 1 4  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 1 5  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 1 6  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 1 7  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 1 8  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 1 9  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 2 0  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 2 1  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 2 2  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
119523  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 2 4  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 2 5  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 2 6  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 2 7  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 2 8  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 2 9  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 3 0  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 3 1  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 3 2  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 3 3  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 3 4  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 3 5  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 3 6  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 3 7  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 3 8  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 3 9  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 4 0  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 4 1  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  
1 1 9 5 4 2  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 5  

8 3 6  CORNHUSKER INTL TRUCKS INC 
2 7 0  DECOSTA SPORTING GOODS 
322 DOG WASTE DEPOT 

4 9  DOUBLE K FEED I N C  
2 1 4 9  DOUGLAS COUNTY S H E R I F F ' S  OFC 

3 6 4  DULTEIER SALES 4 SERVICE 
3 4 7  KERIDZIURAWIEC 

3 3 3 4  EDGEWEAR SCREEN PRINTING 
1 4 2  FITZGERALD SCHORR BARMETTLER 
1 4 2  FITZGERALD SCHORR BARMETTLER 
3 5 4  FLAGSHOOTER I N C  
2 3 7  FOOD SERVICE tffAREHOUSE.COM 

1 3 4 4  GALE 
5 3  GCR TIRES & SERVICE 

9 6 6  GENUINE PARTS COMPANY-OMAHA 
9 6 6  GENUINE PARTS COMPANY-OMAHA 
9 6 6  GENUINE PARTS COMPANY-OMAHA 
8 2 6  GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICER'S  
2 8 5  GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY INC 

7 1  GREENKEEPER COMPANY INC 
1 0 4 4  H & H CHEVROLET LLC 

4 2 6  HANEY SHOE STORE 
3 8 7  HARM'S CONCRETE I N C  

4 1 7 8  HERITAGE CRYSTAL CLEAN LLC 
3 3 3  MATTHEW F HOLLAND 
5 2 6  HOST COFFEE SERVICE INC 
3 7 6  HURST, JEAN 

1 6 1 2  HY-VEE I N C  
1151ICMA-INTL CITY/COUNTY MANAGE 
2 3 2 3  INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES 
4 8 5 1  J & J SMALL ENGINE SERVICE 

3 5 1  KEVIN 30NES 
2 3 9 4  KRIHA FLUID POWER CO INC 
4 4 2 5  LANDPORT SYSTEMS INC 

3 8 1  LANDS' END BUSINESS OUTFITTERS 
4 3 3 0  LARSEN SUPPLY COMPANY 

2 3 1  LEAGUE OF NEBRASKA MUNICIPA-
2 3 0  LIGHT AND SIREN 

1 5 7 3  LOGAN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY 
2 6 6 4  LOU'S SPORTING GOODS 
3 8 0 6  MARKOWSKY, THOMAS J 

8 7 7  MATHESON TRI-GAS INC 
1 9 3  CATHERINE DEMES MAYDEW 

4 9 4 3  MENARDS-RALSTON 
1 5 3  METRO AREA TRANSIT 
8 7 2  METROPOLITAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
5 5 3  METROPOLITAN UTILITIES D I S T .  

4 4 7 9  MID-IOWA SOLID WASTE EQUIP CO 
2 2 9 9  MIDWEST TAPE 
4 0 8 5  MNJ TECHNOLOGIES 
1 0 2 8  NATIONAL EVERYTHING WHOLESALE 

4 8 8  NATIONAL SAFETY COUNCIL 
7 1 9  NEBRASKA FOREST SERVICE 

1 7 5 . 5 1  
1 0 3 . 0 0  
2 4 5 . 0 0  

80.00 
2 8 7 . 5 0  

5 . 7 5  
3 3 , 0 0  

1 8 1 . 5 0  
. 0 0  **CLEARED** **V0IDED** 

3 7 , 3 7 4 . 5 0  
612 .86  
2 0 8 . 4 4  
1 6 3 . 4 3  
2 2 4 . 5 4  

. 0 0  **CLEARED** **VOIDED** 

. 0 0  **CLEARED** " V O I D E D * *  
1 , 6 4 3 . 6 6  

1 5 0 . 0 0  
1 6 1 . 7 3  
2 8 3 . 2 5  
1 8 5 . 5 2  
3 0 0 . 0 0  
1 4 7 . 0 0  
2 8 4 . 6 6  
100.00 

2 8 . 7 0  
1 2 9 . 6 2  
1 3 9 . 1 5  

6 , 3 5 9 . 9 0  
1 , 4 0 9 . 7 8  

4 8 7 . 3 3  
2 5 0 . 0 0  
4 5 6 . 8 6  
1 2 5 . 0 0  

1 7 . 9 9  
1 7 0 . 4 2  
4 4 5 . 0 0  

8 9 . 6 8  
2 9 6 . 1 5  

3 3 . 9 8  
120.00 
5 0 3 . 1 0  
7 8 0 . 0 0  

1 , 4 9 8 . 3 3  
4 4 5 . 0 0  

2 4 , 4 4 3 . 0 4  
5 0 2 . 8 5  

2 , 8 0 0 . 0 0  
2 0 0 . 6 7  

1 , 4 9 0 . 0 0  
4 4 4 . 8 6  
5 9 9 . 0 0  
200.00 



APCHCKRP T h u  NOV 1 2 ,  
1 0 . 3 0 , 1 4  

mr. AKH PAGE 3 

CHECK NO DATE E 

119543 11/17/2015 
119544 11/17/2015 
119545 11/17/2015 
119546 11/17/2015 
119547 11/17/2015 
119548 11/17/2015 
119549 11/17/2015 
119550 11/17/2015 
119551 11/17/2015 
119552 11/17/2015 
119553 11/17/2015 
119554 11/17/2015 
119555 11/17/2015 
119556 11/17/2015 
119557 U/17/2015 
119558 11/17/2015 
119559 11/17/2015 
H9S60 11/17/2015 
119561 11/17/2015 
119562 11/17/2015 
119563 11/17/2015 
119564 U/17/2015 
119565 11/17/2015 
119566 U/17/2015 
119567 U/17/2015 
119568 11/17/2015 
119569 U/17/2015 
119570 U/17/2015 
119571 U/17/2015 
119572 11/17/2015 
119573 U/17/2015 
U9574 U/17/2015 
119575 U/17/2015 
119576 U/17/2015 
119577 U/17/2015 
U9578 U/17/2015 
119579 U/17/2015 
119580 U/17/2015 
U9581 U/17/2015 
U9582 U/17/2015 
119583 U/17/2015 
119584 U/17/2015 
119585 11/17/2015 
U9S86 U/17/2015 
119587 U/17/2015 
119588 U/17/2015 
U9589 U/17/2015 
119590 U/17/2015 

2 3 3 0 0 0 1  
T h r u  2 3 4 6 4 0 1  

3 7 0  NEBRASKA LAW ENFORCEMENT 
4 7 9  NEBRASKA LIBRARY COMMISSION 

3 3 0 3  NEBRASKA WELDING LTD 
4 7 9 2  HEX TRAQ I N C  
4 6 2 6  NORTON, 3 0 0 1  

1 2 4  NPZA-NE PLANNING/ZONING ASSN 
1 7 9  NUTS p BOLTS INCORPORATED 

1 8 3 1  O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES I N C  
1 0 1 4  OFFICE DEPOT I N C  
1 0 1 4  OFFICE DEPOT I N C  
1 0 1 4  OFFICE DEPOT I N C  

1 9 5  O P A  PUBLIC POWER DISTRICT 
1 9 5  OHAHA PUBLIC POWER DISTRICT 
1 9 5  OMAHA PUBLIC POWER DISTRICT 

4 6  OMAHA WORLD-HERALD 
1 0 9  OMNIGRAPHICS I N C  

3 0 3 9  PAPILLION SANITATION 
2 6 8 6  PARAMOUNT LINEN & UNIFORM 
1 8 2 1  PETTY CASH-PAW BUETHE 
1 8 2 1  PETTY CASH-PAH BUETHE 

3 3 7  POWER DMS I N C  
1 7 2  Q P ACE HARDWARE 
1 7 2  Q P ACE HARDWARE 

4 6 5 3  RDG PLANNING 6 DESIGN 
4 1 3 3  ROTELLA'S ITALIAN BAKERY 
1 7 7 0  RUFFNER, 3AMES 

2 9 2  SAM'S CLUB 
2 9 2  SAM'S CLUB 
4 8 7  SAPP BROS PETROLEUM INC 

1 3 3 5  SARPY COUNTY CHAMBER OF 
4 8 3 6  SEFFRON, RANDY 

3 5 2  SEIAH SOUND INC 
4 0 4 0  SHERRY, PAUL 

1 1 5  SIRCHIE FINGER PRINT LABS 
2 2 7 2  SHALL, BRADY 
3 8 3 8  SPRINT 
4 3 3 5  STOLTENBERG NURSERIES 

3 5 0  SWEET CONFECTIONS 
2 6 4  TED'S  HOWER SALES 6 SERVICE 

4 9 7 9  UNITE PRIVATE NETWORKS LLC 
4 8 5 6  UNITED DISTRIBUTORS INC 

1 2 3  UNIV OF NEBR BOARD OF REGENTS 
4 6 3 2  UPS STORE 
2 7 2 0  U S I  EDUCATION/GOVT SALES 

3 3 4  GEORGE WALKER 
4 4 3 0  WELLS, DAVID 

9 6 8  WICK'S STERLING TRUCKS INC 
3 5 9  WILDKAT RESTAURANTS INC 

P a y r o l l  C h e c k s  

1 9 0 . 0 0  
1 , 3 8 7 . 9 0  

8 9 . 9 4  
3 7 3 . 4 0  

5 6 . 8 1  
70.110 
1 2 . 4 3  

1 2 7 , 3 5  

6 6 2 . 4 9  

"CLEARED** ^ V O I D E D6 *  
"CLEARED** **V010ED** 

" C L E A R E D *  "VOIDED** 
"CLEARED** **VOIDED** 

9 6 . 2 0  
8 1 . 8 5  

1 , 1 6 0 . 3 9  
3 4 8 . 9 6  

.00 
3 5 3 , 0 0  

4 , 2 0 4 . 0 0  
• . 0 0  

5 7 1 . 0 4  
5 . , 3 5 5 . 0 5  

7 4 . 0 0  
106.00 

"CLEARED** "VOIDED** 

"CLEARED** **V0IDED** 

. 0 0  "CLEARED** "VOIDED** 
1,1 
1 , 1 4 1 . 9 5  

5 2 5 . 0 0  

100.00 
1 4 4 . 4 4  
1 5 4 . 2 6  
1 0 6 . 0 0  
6 4 2 . 4 0  
9 6 9 . 7 $  
5 5 0 . 0 0  

9 9 - 2 2  
3 , 8 5 0 . 0 0  

7 1 . 2 0  
1 2 5 . 0 0  
201.28 

9 3 . 1 9  
1 2 5 . 0 0  
100.00 

2 , 2 6 L 9 3  
60.00 

1 2 6 0 3 7 4  U / 0 6 / 2 0 1 5  5 0 1 7  EFTPS (Payroll Taxes) 6 6 , 9 8 3 . 6 9  **E-PAY6 *  



APCHCKRP 
1 0 . 3 0 - 1 4  

Thu NOV 1 2 ,  2 0 1 5  4 : 4 3  m * * * *  C i t y  o f  L a v i s t a  
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER 

BANK NO BANK NAME 
CHECK NO DATE 

1260375 1 1 / 0 6 / 2 0 1 5  
1260376  1 1 / 0 6 / 2 0 1 5  
1260377 1 1 / 0 6 / 2 0 1 5  
1260378  1 1 / 0 6 / 2 0 1 5 .  
1 2 6 0 3 7 9  1 1 / 0 6 / 2 0 1 5  
1260380  1 1 / 0 6 / 2 0 1 5  
2260381  1 1 / 1 6 / 2 0 1 5  
1260382  1 1 / 1 6 / 2 0 1 5  

VENDOR NO VENDOR NAME CLEARED VOIDED MANUAL 

5018  NE STATE INCOME TAX 9 , 8 0 9 . 1 3  
5019  m PAYROLL ( P e n s i o n )  3 4 , 4 7 9 . 7 3  
5020  NE CHILD SUPPORT CENTER 9 6 6 . 0 8  
5023 LFOP DUES 1 , 3 0 0 . 0 0  
5024 POLICE I N S U * E „  2 6 1 . 8 9  
5025 5 2 9  CSP ( C o l l e g e  S a v i n g s  P l a n )  5 0 . 0 0  
3 1 0 5  MARCO INCORPORATED 1 5 9 . 0 0  
3105  MARCO INCORPORATED 1 8 8 . 4 0  

* * E - P A Y * *  
**E-PAY4* 
* * E - P A Y * *  
**E-PAY** 
**E-PAY** 
* * E - P  
**E-F 

TOTAL 
OUTSTANDING 
CLEARED 
VOIDED 

1 

1 

a E 

0 1  GENERAL FUND 5 2 2 , 5 7 4 . 7 6  
0 2  SEWER FUND 2 7 , 9 1 2 . 1 3  
0 4  B O N D ®  DEBT SERVICE FUND 4 9 , 4 0 0 . 0 0  
0 5  CONSTRUCTION 4 2 , 3 2 8 . 9 7  
0 8  LOTTERY FUND 7 , 1 8 4 . 9 3  
0 9  GOLF COURSE FUND 4 , 9 3 4 . 4 1  
1 5  OFF-STREET PARKING 1 , 2 0 4 . 3 6  
1 6  REDEVELOPMENT 2 , 8 7 5 . 0 0  

6 6 9 , 6 3 2 . 8 5  
6 6 9 , 6 3 2 . 8 5  

OUTSTANDING CLEARED VOIDED 

. 0 0  . 0 0  
n n  , u u  

. 0 0  
-UU 
, 0 0  

. 0 0  . 0 0  

. 0 0  . 0 0  
. 0 0  
. 0 0  
. 0 0  

. 0 0  

. 0 0  

. 0 0  

REPORT TOTAL 
OUTSTANDING 
CLEARED 
VOIDED 

+ Gross Payroll 11/06/15 
- Payroll ACH Payments 

GRAND TOTAL 

5 2 2 , 5 7 4 . 7 6  
2 7 , 9 1 2 . 1 3  
4 9 , 4 0 0 , 0 0  
4 2 , 3 2 8 . 9 7  

7 , 1 8 4 . 9 3  
4 , 9 3 4 . 4 1  
1 , 2 0 4 . 3 6  
2 , 8 7 5 . 0 0  

6 6 9 , 6 3 2 . 8 5  
6 6 9 , 6 3 2 . 8 5  

368,748.56 
113,850.52 

$924,530.89 

APPROVED BY COUNCIL MEMBERS 11/17/15 

COUNCIL MEMBER COUNCIL MEMBER 

COUNCIL MEMBER COUNCIL MEMBER 

COUNCIL MEMBER 


